Legal notice EAIR

EAIR – The Higher Education Society

The EAIR – The Higher Education Society is a nonprofit organisation

Leiden Office Berkenkade 24 2351NC Leiderdorp The Netherlands info@the-eair.org the-eair.org

December 21, 2023

Chamber of Commerce registration number 40077138

Responsible for the content: Dr Bruno Broucker

**Intellectual Property Rights:** The content, design, and all materials published on the-eair.org, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, images, audio clips, and software, are the intellectual property of EAIR – The Higher Education Society and are protected by copyright, trademark, and other intellectual property laws. Unauthorized use, reproduction, or distribution of any materials from our website is strictly prohibited.

## Terms of Use:

These terms of use govern your access to and use of this website. By using this site, you agree to comply with and be bound by these terms. If you do not agree to these terms, please refrain from using the website.

**Privacy Policy:** EAIR – The Higher Education Society is committed to protecting the privacy of its users. Our Privacy Policy outlines the types of information collected, how it is used, and the measures taken to safeguard user privacy. By using the-eair.org users acknowledge and consent to the practices described in the Privacy Policy.

**Disclaimer:** The information provided on the-eair.org is for general informational purposes only. EAIR – The Higher Education Society makes no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information.

**Governing Law:** This legal notice is governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of The Netherlands. Any disputes arising from the use of the-eair.org shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts in The Netherlands.